Namn
Thomas Héagring
Stefan Karlsson
Marguerite Strandsten
Nilla Lindstrém
Roger Olsson
Bo Lindstrom
Jorgen
Asa Olsson
Andreas Olsson
Frans Apenitis
Hans Grapenmark
Mats Hagring
Tommy Kolmodin
Nora Hagring
Gunnar Mannervik
Gote Larsson
Classe
Marre
Rikard
Lotta Hagring
Anders Arvidsson
Carina Arvidsson
Marianne Strandsten
Ernst Odegaard
Axel
Anders Wastlund
Linus Mannervik
Marie
Hanna Hagring
Masan
Agga
Agneta O
Sanna
Christer Stigbrand
Doro
Alf Apenitis
Sofie Hagring
Karl Heinz
Rolf Lindstrém
Lisa
Gunilla Sundblad
Anne Linden
Signe Sundblad
Fredrik
Ingrid

Antal slag

56
58
59
59
62
63
64
66
70
70
71
71
71
72
72
73
74
74
75
75
75
75
75
76
76
78
79
80
80
80
80
81
82
83
84
85
85
85
85
86
87
87
88
88
90

Spik

1

Barn Grupp
Alex

Mattias

Olof Sundblad
Madeleine Olsson
Annie Olsson
Emil

Caroline Framin
Ibo

Cornelia Framin
Elias Olsson

Antal slag
72
85
88
93
96
96
98
99
108
110



Daniel Fischer
Klara Seigerlund
Goran Berlen
Karin Stigbrand
Ulrika Stigbrandt
Carina Hagring
Karin Fridh
Gunnel mannervik
Ninni Kolmodin
Gunhild Olofsson
Monika

Elisabeth Grapenmark
Kjell Won Plupp
Markus Mannervik
Solange

Ulla

Kjell Linden

90
91
91
91
92
94
94
95
95
95
96
97
97
99
101
110
115
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